
Biometric Schedule By Date 

Click here to schedule your appointment, or call (520) 724-8464  

Date Location Schedule 
Wednesday, September 04, 2013 Public Works Building 

201 N. Stone Ave, B-Level, Conference Room C 
7am - 1pm 

Thursday, September 05, 2013 Joel Valdez Main Library 
101 N. Stone, Lower Level Conference Room 

8:30am - 1pm 

Friday, September 06, 2013 RWRD - Conveyance  
3355 N. Dodge, Conference Room 

7am - 11am 

Monday, September 09, 2013 Juvenile Court 
2225 E. Ajo Way, HR Training Center 

8am - 12pm 

Tuesday, September 10, 2013 Sheriff's Department 
1750 E. Benson Hwy, 3rd Floor Conference Room 

7am - 12pm 

Wednesday, September 11, 2013 Water and Energy Sustainability Center (WESC) 
3035 W. El Camino Del Cerro, 
Radon N. & S. Conference Room 

8am - 12pm 

Friday, September 13, 2013 Nanini Library 
7300 N. Shannon Road, Conference Room 

1pm - 5pm 

Tuesday, September 17, 2013 Adult Detention Center 
1270 W. Silverlake, Admin Bldg, W. Conference 
Room 

8am - 12pm 

Wednesday, September 18, 2013 Public Works Building 
201 N. Stone Ave, B-Level, Conference Room C 

7am - 12pm 

Thursday, September 19, 2013 Bank of America Building 
33. N. Stone Ave, 10th Floor Conference Room 

8:30am - 1pm 

Tuesday, September 24, 2013 Legal Services Building 
32 N. Stone Ave, 14th Floor Conference Room 

8am - 1pm 

Thursday, September 26, 2013 Department of Transportation (DOT) 
1313 S. Mission Road, Safety Conference Room 

7am - 11am 

Friday, September 27, 2013 Abrams Building 
3950 S. Country Club, 1st Floor Conference Room 

8am - 12pm 

 

https://www.summithealth.com/AppointmentSystem/LoginAppointment.aspx?LHpqXHpTqLpS6H2fLLM1nJ/Sf9MZuSe77DhJxM9nplGMccpQpfHLfQXpImH29yWoh+dYhPpFthDLxuXpmZ/47QwV6zrSo+xcPx93zBLN7jc=

